

M.A.C.C. No. 60/22 (CIS No. 60/22)
C.N.R. No.-WBWM01-000813-2022
Present: Sri Asis Kumar Mukherjee (JO Code WB 00771)

Order No. 17, Dated 12.12.24 ;

Today is fixed for SR,A/D of O.P-1 and W/S by the O.P-2.
Petitioner no-1,Claimant and O.P-2 are represented through their
Ld. Advocate.
Op-2 files a petition praying for time for filing W/S.
Considered,the prayer for time is allowed.
No S/R has yet been received upon op-1.
For ends of Justice the case is adjourned.
Fix **04.02.25** for SR,A/D of O.P-1 and W/S by the O.P-2.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur